
YEARS 2025-2026
GROUP'S SCHEDULE

GROUP: 12-1

Aprec. Lit. 1-Alejandra Rudas
Com. Oral y Escrita 1-Alejandra Rudas
Comp. de Lectura 1-Alejandra Rudas
Gramática 1-Alejandra Rudas
Religion 2-Sebastian Forero
Historia de Panama II 3-Dayan Santamaría
Geo/Hum 3-Edison Guerra
Gobierno 3-Javier Madrigal
Lógica 3-Javier Madrigal
Language 5-LLoyd Cooke
Language/Writing 5-LLoyd Cooke
Literature 5-LLoyd Cooke
Speech 5-LLoyd Cooke
COUNS. 6-Eric Callender
Chemistry 6-Eric Callender
Chemistry Lab. 6-Eric Callender
Biology 6-Olga Vasquez
Biology Lab. 6-Olga Vasquez
Physics 7-Luis Andreula
Physics Lab. 7-Luis Andreula
Mathematics 7-Luis Jimenez
Technology/Programming III (C) 8-Diógenes Guevara
Technology/Programming III (L) 8-Diógenes Guevara
Physical Education 9-Evelin González,9-Edwin Berenguer
BREAK Without teacher
CIVIC ACT Without teacher
LUNCH Without teacher
Student Reception Without teacher

Gladys Achon

General Principal

CLASSROOM:
COUNSELOR: 6-Eric Callender

430
COLEGIO SAINT MARY, AVE SAN PETERBURGO Y CALLE HALL, ANCON

Timetable generated:8/15/2025 aSc Timetables
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